
From: Robert Castaneda 
Sent: 3/28/2014 10:09:34 AM 
To: Vazquez, Yvette M. (YVazquez@semprautilities.com) 

hayley@turn.org (hayley@turn.org); O Drain, Mary 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MJOb); john.fasana@sce.com 

Cc: (john.fasana@sce.com); Jackson, Alex (ajackson@nrdc.org); dbp@cpuc.ca.gov 
(dbp@cpuc.ca.gov); Steinberg, Andrew (ASteinberg@semprautilities.com); 
Yamagata, Joy C. (JYamagata@semprautilities.com); arago@qcsca.com 
(arago@qcsca.com); Stamas, Maria (mstamas@nrdc.org); Ponco, EmmaM. 
(EMPonco@semprautilities.com); jameshodges999@gmail.com 
(jameshodges999@gmail.com); camille.watts-zagha@cpuc.ca.gov (camille.watts-
zagha@cpuc.ca.gov); larry.cope@sce.com (larry.cope@sce.com); Kim, Ann (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AHK4); Landry, Patti 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PXLS); Paul.Kubasek@sce.com 
(Paul.Kubasek@sce.com); roberto.delreal@sce.com (roberto.delreal@sce.com); 
Alyssa.Cherry@sce.com (Alyssa.Cherry@sce.com); Michael Lizarraga 
(mlizarraga@telacu.com); Melinda.martinez@sce.com 
(Melinda.martinez@sce.com); Hruby, Steven (SHruby@semprautilities.com); 
Michelle.Thomas@sce.com (Michelle.Thomas@sce.com); Jack.Parkhill@sce.com 
(Jack.Parkhill@sce.com); michael.tomlin@sce.com (michael.tomlin@sce.com); 
Fernandez Smith, Allen (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AlFP); 
Rosie.Casillas@sce.com (Rosie.Casillas@sce.com); Richard Villasenor 
(richvilla4@hotmail.com); David.Castle@sce.com (David.Castle@sce.com); Dietz, 
Sidney (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SBD4); Yip, Andrew 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AXY4); Searle, Brett 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BJSV); Nguyen, Tina 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TTN7) 

Bcc: 
Subject: RE: Draft Joint Parties Motion for Low Income Programs Bridge Year in 2015 

Dear All, 
I simply wanted to communicate how pleased and proud I and Proteus are to be a participant in 
a collaboration of all stakeholders and the IOUs in a proactive effort to better address the 
programs that serve our ratepayers and customers. 

Let's keep up the great work! 

Bob Castaneda 

On Fri, Mar 28, 2014 at 10:04 AM, Vazquez, Yvette M. <YVazquez@semprautilities.com> 
wrote: 

As will SDG&E, 

SB GT&S 0271017 
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Yvette M. Vazquez 

Residential Support Services Manager 

San Diego Gas & Electric Company 

Office: (858) 886-5780 

Mobile (858) 740-6753 

Email: vvazquez@semprautilities.com 

This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is 
addressed, and may contain information that is privileged and/or confidential. 
Receipt by an unintended recipient does not constitute a waiver of any 
applicable privilege, Reading, disclosure, discussion, dissemination, distribution 
or copying of this information by anyone other than the intended recipient or his 
or her employees or agents is strictly prohibited. If you have received this 
communication in error, please immediately notify the sender. 

From: O Drain, Mary fmailto:MJOb@pqe.com1 
Sent: Friday, March 28, 2014 10:03 AM 
To: John.Fasana@sce.com: Jackson, Alex; havlev@turn.org: dbp@cpuc.ca.gov: 
araqo@qcsca.com: Steinberg, Andrew; camille.watts-zaqha@cpyc.ca.gov; Ponco, 
Emma M.; havlev@tum.oro; iameshodges999@qmail.com; Yamagata, Joy C.; Stamas, 
Maria; Landry, Patti; robertprm@qmaii.com; Hruby, Steven; Vazquez, Yvette M.; 
Richard Villasenor; Michael Lizarraga 
Cc: Larrv.Cope@sce.com; David.Castle@sce.com; Jack.Parkhill@sce.com; 
Michelle.Thomas@sce.com; Alvssa.Cherrv@sce.com; Michael.Tomlin@sce.com; 
Melinda.Martinez@sce.com; Roberto.Delreal@sce.com; Rosie.Casillas@sce.com; 
Paul.Kubasek@sce.com; Fernandez Smith, Alien; Kim, Ann (Law); Nguyen, Tina; 
Searle, Brett; Landry, Patti; Yip, Andrew; Dietz, Sidney 
Subject: RE: Draft Joint Parties Motion for Low Income Programs Bridge Year in 2015 

Thanks John! PG&E will sign on to this Motion, 

- Mary 

From: John.Fasana@sce.com fmailto:John.Fasana@sce.com1 
Sent: Thursday, March 27, 2014 6:56 PM 
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To: Jackson, Alex; havlev@turn.org; dbp@cpuc.ca.qov; arago@qcsca.com; 
ASteinberq@semprautilities.com; camille.watts-zagha@cpuc.ca.gov; 
EMPonco@semprautilities.com; havlev@turn.org; iameshodqes999@omail.com; 
JYamagata@semprautilities.com; O Drain, Mary; Stamas, Maria; Landry, Patti; 
robertprm@qmaii.com; SHrubv@semprautilities.com; YVazquez@sempraytilities.com; 
Richard Villasenor; Michael Lizarraga 
Cc: Larrv.Cope@sce.com; David.Castle@sce.com; Jack.Parkhill@sce.com; 
Michelle.Thomas@sce.com; Alvssa.Cherrv@sce.com; Michael.Tomlin@sce.com; 
Melinda.Martinez@sce.com; Roberto.Delreal@sce.com; Rosie.Casillas@sce.com; 
Paul.Kubasek@sce.com 
Subject: Draft Joint Parties Motion for Low Income Programs Bridge Year in 2015 
Importance: High 

Please see the attached draft motion that is based on the draft developed yesterday by 
NRDC, TURN, and ORA. 

This draft contains minor edits in redline based on input received from TELACU and the 
lOUs. 

SCE will file the Motion on behalf of the joint parties tomorrow (Friday) afternoon. 

Please respond with any edits by 11AM Friday March 28th. 

This draft includes your organization as a party to the motion. Please email me 
11AM Friday morning that you wish to remain as a listed party. 

Thank you all for your leadership in developing the motion! 

John Fasana 
SCE 
(828) 302-5236 

PG&E is committed to protecting our customers' privacy. 
To learn more, please visit 
http://www.pae.com/about/company/privacv/customer/ 

Robert Castaneda 
(v) 619-852-6290 

mailto:havlev@turn.org
mailto:dbp@cpuc.ca.qov
mailto:arago@qcsca.com
mailto:ASteinberq@semprautilities.com
mailto:camille.watts-zagha@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:EMPonco@semprautilities.com
mailto:havlev@turn.org
mailto:iameshodqes999@omail.com
mailto:JYamagata@semprautilities.com
mailto:robertprm@qmaii.com
mailto:SHrubv@semprautilities.com
mailto:YVazquez@sempraytilities.com
mailto:Larrv.Cope@sce.com
mailto:David.Castle@sce.com
mailto:Jack.Parkhill@sce.com
mailto:Michelle.Thomas@sce.com
mailto:Alvssa.Cherrv@sce.com
mailto:Michael.Tomlin@sce.com
mailto:Melinda.Martinez@sce.com
mailto:Roberto.Delreal@sce.com
mailto:Rosie.Casillas@sce.com


(e) robertprm@qmail.com 

SB GT&S 0271020 


